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1 Ganesh Chandra 43 M High School 8650665216 ganeshchandra79626@gmail.com 1/2/2018 1/2/2018 DLSA

2 Param Hans 45 M M.A. 7579095395 paramhans005@gmail.com 1/2/2018 1/2/2018 DLSA

3 Sanjay Kumar 27 M B.A. 9411388074 k.sanjay33013@gmail.com 6/9/2021 6/9/2021 DLSA

4 Khimesh Chandra Paneru 40 M B.A. 9675755704 pkkhimesh99@gmail.com 6/9/2021 6/9/2021 DLSA

5 Dinesh Chandra Lweshali 43 M Graduation 9719101865 dineshlweshali.idbk@gmail.com 1/2/2018 1/2/2018 DLSA

6 Uma Bhandari 47 F M.A. 9410375486 umabhandari705@gmail.com 1/2/2018 1/2/2018 DLSA

7 Neema Bargali 45 F Graduation 8392990605 neemabargali83@gmail.com 1/2/2018 1/2/2018 DLSA

8 Neema Joshi F Intermediate 9412135043 neemajoshi11676@gmail.com 1/2/2018 1/2/2018 DLSA

9 Mohammed Nabi M Intermediate 8958854232 nabimosad790@gmail.com 1/2/2018 1/2/2018 DLSA

10 Sriom Joshi 30 M Intermediate 9627220559 shriom9627220559@gmail.com 8/9/2019 8/9/2019 DLSA

11 Noor Jahan 42 F M.A. 9837428190 imran.husain619@gmail.com 8/9/2019 8/9/2019 DLSA

12 Kailash Chandra Joshi 60 M Intermediate 9897559313 k.c.joshi009@gmail.com 8/9/2019 8/9/2019 DLSA

13 Ashifa 38 F M.A. 8057475740 malikkasifa328@gmail.com 8/9/2019 8/9/2019 DLSA

14 Shelesh Pant 48 M M.Com 8954465266 shaleshpant2266@gmail.com 8/9/2019 8/9/2019 DLSA

15 Prem Prakash Kilkoti 74 M Intermediate 9411301260 11/4/2024 11/4/2024 DLSA

16 Pooran Nath 68 M M.A. 6397082365 Poorannath@gmail.com 11/4/2024 11/4/2024 DLSA

17 Meena Joshi 36 F LLB 8445819222 Meenajoshi4mane@gmail.com 11/4/2024 11/4/2024 DLSA

18 Jeewan Satywali M Intermediate 9456365995 satyawalijeewan@gmail.com 1/2/2018 1/2/2018 DLSA

19 Nirmala 32 F M.A. 6398566938 6/9/2021 6/9/2021 DLSA

20 Yashwant Kumar 27 M Intermediate 9760057253 yashwantkumarnainital@gmail.com 6/9/2021 6/9/2021 DLSA

21 Ambika 28 F B.A. 7409294303 aryaambika365@gmail.com 1/2/2018 1/2/2018 DLSA

22 Ritu Arya 45 F M.S.W. 9634466915 plvrituritu@gmail.com 1/2/2018 1/2/2018 DLSA

23 Nawab Khan 46 M B.A. 9536952390 mk6526@gmail.com 6/9/2021 6/9/2021 DLSA

24 Krishna Chandra 53 M M.A. 9756807267 kc061971@gmail.com 1/2/2018 1/2/2018 DLSA

25 Kiran Arya 41 F B.A. 8077569306 kiranarya@8885@gmail.com 1/2/2018 1/2/2018 DLSA

List of  All Para Legal Volunteers empanelled with DLSA
Authority Name:   DLSA Nainital



26 Kundan Singh Jeena 61 M M.Fil 8006297641 kundanjeena19@gmail.com 6/9/2021 6/9/2021 DLSA

27 Sanjay Singh 44 M Intermediate 8057776867 welcomefootwearlalkvan26@gmail.com6/9/2021 6/9/2021 DLSA

28 Arti Bhandari 23 F Intermediate 8433149816 artibhandariku002@gmail.com 11/4/2024 11/4/2024 DLSA

29 Janki Devi 39 F High School 7088499687 jankijankiarya9554@gmail.com 11/4/2024 11/4/2024 DLSA

30 Prem Chandra Arya 60 M Intermediate 7060972397 PremchandraKoli@gmail.com 1/10/2025 1/9/2026 DLSA

31 Sunil Singh Halsi 37 M High School 9410762785 sunilhalsi@gmail.com 1/10/2025 1/9/2026 DLSA

32 Neeraj Singh Fartyal 21 M B.A. 9675178541 Yogigi14@gmail.com 1/10/2025 1/9/2026 DLSA

33 Asha 24 F M.A. 9528539626 asha805303@gmail.com 1/10/2025 1/9/2026 DLSA

34 Sangeeta 24 F B.A. 6398573798 sangeetabisht30800@gmail.com 1/10/2025 1/9/2026 DLSA

35 Bhagwati Bisht 27 F B.A. - Bishtbhagwati793@gmail.com 1/10/2025 1/9/2026 DLSA

36 Prema Dangwal 22 F B.A. 7037192346 premadangwal@50gmail.com 1/10/2025 1/9/2026 DLSA

37 Champa Dangwal 27 F Intermediate 7060681966 champadangwal5@gmail.com 1/10/2025 1/9/2026 DLSA

38 Anil Chandra 40 M M.A. 7535980375 anil.chandra79@gmail.com 1/10/2025 1/9/2026 DLSA

39 Sandeep Kumar 22 M M.A. 7533889183 sandeepk200217@gmail.com 1/10/2025 1/9/2026 DLSA

40 Suneeta 34 F B.A. 8449881524 sonikakarwal@gmail.com 1/10/2025 1/9/2026 DLSA

41 Uma Devi 37 F B.A. 7088964690 - 1/10/2025 1/9/2026 DLSA

42 Rajendra Lal 46 M B.A. 9927423371 kraj81326@gmail.com 1/10/2025 1/9/2026 DLSA

43 Nandaballabh 36 M Intermediate 9548035431 nandasati69@gmail.com 1/10/2025 1/9/2026 DLSA

44 Jyoti 22 F B.A. 6397627788 - 1/10/2025 1/9/2026 DLSA

45 Depika Gunwant 36 F diploma 8077617643/9756969073deepikagunwant21@gmail.com 1/10/2025 1/9/2026 DLSA

46 Divyanshu Varma 33 M B.A. 9719150649 divyanshuverma701@gmail.com 1/10/2025 1/9/2026 DLSA

47 Naveen Chandra 28 M Intermediate 8057117418 naveenkhartyal18057117418@gmail.com1/10/2025 1/9/2026 DLSA

48 Neeta Dhoni 37 F B.A. 6398442214 dhaunineeta@gmail.com 1/10/2025 1/9/2026 DLSA

49 Bala Dutt 50 M M.A. 9759749932 BALADUTT728@GMAIL.COM 1/10/2025 1/9/2026 DLSA

50 Manju Devi 38 F M.A. 9675589798 manjubisht247@gmail.com 1/10/2025 1/9/2026 DLSA

51 Vinod Kumar 37 M High School 8476889209 vinodkumarsiltona1@gmail.com 1/10/2025 1/9/2026 DLSA

52 Munni Mewari 24 F M.A. 7906629008 radhasinghmewari@gmail.com 1/10/2025 1/9/2026 DLSA

53 Neelesh Kumar Distt Jail Ntl

54 Deepa Srivastav Sub Jail Hld

55 Lalait Sub Jail Hld


